
OFFSHORE SAILING TEAM

Fall 2002 Schedule

19-Aug Mon
VOST Team Meeting in Rickover 102 
at 1600 - Coaches welcome All

20-Aug Tue Practice All
21-Aug Wed Practice All
22-Aug Thu Practice All
23-Aug Fri Practice All
24-Aug Sat Practice (1000-1500) A
25-Aug Sun Practice (1000-1500) A
26-Aug Mon Practice All
27-Aug Tue Practice All
28-Aug Wed Practice All
29-Aug Thu Practice All
30-Aug Fri Practice All
31-Aug Sat Annapolis Race Week A 
1-Sep Sun Annapolis Race Week A
2-Sep Mon Annapolis Race Week A
3-Sep Tue Practice B
4-Sep Wed Practice All
5-Sep Thu Practice All
6-Sep Fri Practice All
7-Sep Sat Cedar Point (goes into Sat. night)  All
8-Sep Sun   
9-Sep Mon Practice All
10-Sep Tue Practice All
11-Sep Wed Practice All
12-Sep Thu Practice All
13-Sep Fri Practice All
14-Sep Sat Hospice All Spectator boat for 1/c parents
15-Sep Sun   
16-Sep Mon Practice All
17-Sep Tue Practice  All
18-Sep Wed Practice  All
19-Sep Thu Practice  All
20-Sep Fri Practice  All
21-Sep Sat Oxford Race All
22-Sep Sun Hammond Memorial All
23-Sep Mon no practice   
24-Sep Tue Practice All
25-Sep Wed Practice All
26-Sep Thu Practice  All
27-Sep Fri Practice  All
28-Sep Sat Shields Trophy at Navy A
29-Sep Sun Shields Trophy at Navy A
30-Sep Mon Practice B
1-Oct Tue Practice   All
2-Oct Wed Practice   All-1 Lloyd Phoenix in Long Beach, CA one A
3-Oct Thu Practice   All-1 Lloyd Phoenix in Long Beach, CA one A
4-Oct Fri Practice   All-1 Lloyd Phoenix in Long Beach, CA one A
5-Oct Sat Lloyd Phoenix in Long Beach, CA one A
6-Oct Sun AYC Fall Series 1 All-1 Lloyd Phoenix in Long Beach, CA one A
7-Oct Mon Practice All
8-Oct Tue Practice   All



9-Oct Wed Practice   All
10-Oct Thu Practice   All
11-Oct Fri Practice   7
12-Oct Sat STC regatta at Kings Point one A
13-Oct Sun STC regatta at Kings Point one A
13-Oct Sun AYC Fall Series 2 All-1
14-Oct Mon Columbus Day 
15-Oct Tue Practice All
16-Oct Wed Practice   All
17-Oct Thu Practice   All
18-Oct Fri Practice    All
19-Oct Sat 
20-Oct Sun AYC Fall Series 3 All
21-Oct Mon Practice All
22-Oct Tue Practice All
23-Oct Wed Practice All
24-Oct Thu Practice All
25-Oct Fri McMillan Cup practice (1300-1730)     All
26-Oct Sat McMillan Cup qualifier
27-Oct Sun McMillan Cup qualifier
26-Oct Sat Baltimore Harbor Cup All-1
27-Oct Sun Fall Back All-1
28-Oct Mon NASS Huntington Steele in Navy 44's  open 
29-Oct Tue Boat turn-in  
30-Oct Wed 
31-Oct Thu 
1-Nov Fri 
2-Nov Sat IMS Championship  PAX
3-Nov Sun IMS Championship  PAX


